
Day & Date Part Course Code Course Title

BCO-A11 Business Statistics & Mathematics (NEW COURSE)

BC-302 BUSSINESS STAT AND MATH (OLD COURSE)

BIT-A32 Computer Electronics I  (NEW COURSE)

BIT-303 Computer Electronics-I  (OLD COURSE)

BCO-A12 Computer Application in Business (NEW COURSE)

BC-307 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS  (OLD COURSE)

BCO-A13 Economics (NEW COURSE)

BC-303 ECONOMICS (OLD COURSE)

BIT-A51 IT Track - Web System Technologies I (Opt) (NEW COURSE)

BIT-304 Web Programming and Technologies (OLD COURSE)

BCO-A14 Financial Accounting (NEW COURSE)

BC-301 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING (OLD COURSE)

BCO-A15 Functional English (NEW COURSE)

BC-306 FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH (BCOM) ( OLD COURSE)

BIT-A11 English (Comp) (NEW COURSE)

BIT-301 Functional English (OLD COURSE)

BCO-A16 Introduction To Business (NEW COURSE)

BC-304 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS (OLD COURSE)

BCO-A17 Money ,Banking and Finance (NEW COURSE)

BC-305 MONEY BANKING AND FINANCE (OLD COURSE)

BIT-A31 Computer Programming Language  I  (NEW COURSE)

BIT-302 Computer Programming Language-I  (OLD COURSE)

BCO-A18 Islamic Studies (NEW COURSE)

BCO-A19 Ethical Behavior in Lieu of Islamic Studies for Non-Muslim Students (NEW COURSE)

BC-409 ISLAMIC STUDIES (OLD COURSE)

BIT-401 ISLAMIC STUDY (OLD COURSE)

Friday, June 22, 2012 II BC-401 Advanced Accounting (OLD COURSE)

BC-402 Cost Accounting (OLD COURSE)

BIT-402 Computer Programming Language-II (OLD COURSE)

Monday, June 25, 2012 II BC-403 Business Taxation (OLD COURSE)

BC-404 Business Law (OLD COURSE)

BIT -403 Computer Electronics-II (OLD COURSE)

Wednesday, June 27, 2012 II BC-405 Auditing (OLD COURSE)

BC-406 Economics of Pakistan (OLD COURSE)

BIT-404 Web Programming and Technologies (OLD COURSE)

Friday, June 29, 2012 II BC-407 Business Communication (OLD COURSE)

BC-408 Pakistan Studies (OLD COURSE)

BIT-401 PAKISTAN STUDIES (OLD COURSE)

Date Part Degree Group Course Code Course Title

BIT I BIT-A71 Computer Programming Languages  I (PRAC) (NEW COURSE)

BIT II BIT-A71 Computer Programming Languages  I (PRAC) (NEW COURSE)

BIT I BIT-A71 Computer Programming Languages  I (PRAC) (NEW COURSE)

BIT II BIT-A71 Computer Programming Languages  I (PRAC) (NEW COURSE)

BIT II BIT-302 Computer Programming Language-I (PRAC) (OLD COURSE)

BIT I BIT-A72 Computer Electronic I  (NEW COURSE)

BIT II BIT-A72 Computer Electronic I  (NEW COURSE)

BIT I BIT-A72 Computer Electronic I  (NEW COURSE)

BIT II BIT-A72 Computer Electronic I  (NEW COURSE)

BIT II BIT-303 Computer Electronics-I  (OLD COURSE)

BIT I BIT-A73 IT Track- Web System Technologies I (Prac) (NEW COURSE)

BIT II BIT-A73 IT Track- Web System Technologies I (Prac) (NEW COURSE)

BIT I BIT-A73 IT Track- Web System Technologies I (Prac) (NEW COURSE)

BIT II BIT-A73 IT Track- Web System Technologies I (Prac) (NEW COURSE)

BIT II BIT-304 Web Programming and Technologies (OLD COURSE)

BIT I BIT-402 Computer Programming Language-II (PRAC) (OLD COURSE)

BIT II BIT-402 Computer Programming Language-II (PRAC) (OLD COURSE)

Wednesday, July 11, 2012 II BIT I BIT-402 Computer Programming Language-II (PRAC) (OLD COURSE)

BIT I BIT-403 Computer Electronics-II  (OLD COURSE)

BIT II BIT-403 Computer Electronics-II  (OLD COURSE)

Friday, July 13, 2012 II BIT I BIT-403 Computer Electronics-II  (OLD COURSE)

BIT I BIT-404 Web Programming and Technologies (OLD COURSE)

BIT II BIT-404 Web Programming and Technologies (OLD COURSE)

Tuesday, July 17, 2012 II BIT I BIT-404 Web Programming and Technologies (OLD COURSE)

Additional Controller of Examination, GC University, Faisalabad (041-9201037)

Note:  If found any clash/error,please contact the undersigned

Tuesday, July 10, 2012 II

Thursday, July 12, 2012 II

Monday, July 16, 2012 II

Thursday, July 05, 2012 I

Friday, July 06, 2012 I

Monday, July 09, 2012 I

Starting Time of Practical Papers:               Group I - 9:00 AM ,      Group II - 2:30 PM 

Monday, July 02, 2012 I

Tuesday, July 03, 2012 I

Wednesday, July 04, 2012 I

B.COM

Saturday, June 30, 2012 II
B.COM

BIT

 PRACTICAL 

Tuesday, June 26, 2012 II
B.COM

BIT

B.COM

Thursday, June 28, 2012 II
B.COM

BIT

B.COM

Saturday, June 23, 2012 II
B.COM

BIT

B.COM

Thursday, June 21, 2012

I
B.COM

B.COM

II
B.COM

BIT

Tuesday, June 19, 2012 I
B.COM

B.COM

Wednesday, June 20, 2012 I

B.COM

B.COM

BIT

BIT

Saturday, June 16, 2012 I
B.COM

B.COM

Monday, June 18, 2012 I

B.COM

B.COM

BIT

BIT

Thursday, June 14, 2012 I
B.COM

B.COM

Friday, June 15, 2012 I

B.COM

B.COM

BIT

BIT

Degree

Wednesday, June 13, 2012 I

B.COM

B.COM

BIT

BIT

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE UNIVERSITY,FAISALABAD
 DATE SHEET FOR B.Com and BIT  Part I/II ANNUAL  EXAMINATION – 2012

                                                                                                   THEORY                                                                             DATE: JUNE 1st, 2012

Starting Time of Theory Papers:            2:30 PM            


